Plac Namn

UF

1 Ester Eriksson
2 Isabell Moéller

uP
1 Johan Thuvesen

OTD

1 Ulla Forsman
2 Linda Lundberg

OTH

1 Jan Westlin

2 Per Aronsson

3 Tomas Sennerby
4 Orjan Johansson
5 Roy Amberntsson
6 Kari Hakala

7 Mats Eisenschmidt
8 Jens Bergstrom

8 Anders Lonnkvist
10 Staffan Lundblad
11 Reine Njord

12 Jan Svensson

13 Roger Njord

14 Lars Andrén

15 Joel Eriksson

16 Mikael Karlsson
17 Said Morell

18 Stefan Myrnes

19 Mikael Fredriksson
20 Ralf Olofsson

22 Ralf Englund

DS

1 Linda Carlsson

2 Maria Moller

3 Yvonne Palsson
HS

den 8 maj 2019

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK

Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Goteborg BGK

Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

42
50

43

35
40

30
35
34
36
31
32
34
35
33
33
37
36
33
35
31
41
38
48
42
39
43

42
44
50

S2

43
41

47

35
38

32
30
33
32
35
31
33
34
33
36
35
35
38
35
39
36
37
31
40
36
43

42
38
44

48
47

44

32
36

33
31
33
33
33
35
36
34
36
33
33
33
34
34
36
36
36
39
39
47
41

41
46
41

36
56

43

35
33

30
29
30
31
34
35
30
31
32
36
33
35
34
36
39
36
41
40
38
40
44

37
42
45

169
194

177

137
147

125
125
130
132
133
133
133
134
134
138
138
139
139
140
145
149
152
158
159
162
171

162
170
180

Sida

Snitt

42,3
48,5

44,3

34,3
36,8

31,3
31,3
32,5
33,0
33,3
33,3
33,3
33,5
33,5
34,5
34,5
34,8
34,8
35,0
36,3
37,3
38,0
39,5
39,8
40,5
42,8

40,5
42,5
45,0

1

av



Plac

D OB~ WN

Namn

Pauli Kuikka
Gunnar Bengtsson
Alexander Njord
Andreas Carlsson
Lukas Larsson
Mikael Lindstrém

den 8 maj 2019

Klubb

Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Askims BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Trollhattans BGK

S1

30
35
38
36
33
38

S2

31
35
38
33
37
40

33
35
28
33
36
39

32
29
31
34
34
47

126
134
135
136
140
164

Sida

Snitt

31,5
33,5
33,8
34,0
35,0
41,0

2

av



